Motionsorientering 11 juli 2019

Bana

Nyborjar
Nyborjar

Kort
Kort
Kort
Kort
Kort
Kort
Kort

Mellan
Mellan
Mellan
Mellan
Mellan
Mellan
Mellan
Mellan
Mellan
Mellan
Mellan
Mellan
Mellan
Mellan
Mellan
Mellan
Mellan
Mellan
Mellan
Mellan

Ldng
Ldng
Ldng

Namn

Alva Ersson
Rickard Jemth, Thor

Albin Jemth, Thor

Ingemar Lind

Per Sodersten, Gustavsberg
Ann-Sofie Jemth, Thor
Stanley Holmer

Lars Nord, Sodertdl je

Bo Romson

Erik Ersson

Simon Karlsson Holmer
Viktor Jemth, Thor

Lena Gottfridsson, Norge
Erika Duhlbo

Sofie Karlsson Holmer
Elisabeth Ostrom, Tyr
Frida Pettersson, Alvdalen
Martin Gothberg

Per Jemth, Thor
Krisztina Kernui

Elin Pettersson, Alvdalen
Olov Ostrém, Tyr

Stefan Andersson

Marie Rapp

Tilde Broman

Anastasija Broman
Mamma Broman

Pappa Broman

Lena Rask

Per Holm
Bjorn Kajs
Henrik Gothberg

17:51:30
17:54:00

17:54:30
17:50:30
17:39:00
17:57:00
17:35:00
17:37:25
17:49:00

17:51:00
17:37:00
17:58:00
18:13:15

18:01:30
17:35:00
18:10:00
18:26:00
17:48:00
17:56:30
17:59:30
18:29:30
18:12:00
17:42:30
17:33:00
18:09:00
18:09:00
18:09:00
18:09:00
17:57:00

17:57:00
18:05:00
17:48:00

18:10:46
18:38:57

18:28:45
18:24:45
18:23:25
18:42:10
18:23:20
18:28:00
18:42:25

18:23:03
18:16:20
18:41:30
18:57:30
18:48:10
18:24:50
19:00:45
19:16:50
18:39:00
18:50:50
18:56:20
19:27:40
19:13:25
18:44:30
18:39:36
19:40:40
19:40:40
19:40:40
19:40:40
19:30:28

18:47:10
19:07:40
19:00:55

Tid

0:19:16
0:44:57

0:34:15
0:34:15
0:44:25
0:45:10
0:48:20
0:50:35
0:53:25

0:32:03
0:39:20
0:43:30
0:44:15
0:46:40
0:49:50
0:50:45
0:50:50
0:51:00
0:54:20
0:56:50
0:58:10
1:01:25

1:02:00
1:06:36
1:31:40

1:31:40

1:31:40

1:31:40

1:33:28

0:50:10
1:02:40
1:12:55



