

Motionsorientering 11 juli 2019

Bana	Namn			Tid
Nybörjar	Alva Ersson	17:51:30	18:10:46	0:19:16
Nybörjar	Rickard Jemth, Thor	17:54:00	18:38:57	0:44:57
Kort	Albin Jemth, Thor	17:54:30	18:28:45	0:34:15
Kort	Ingemar Lind	17:50:30	18:24:45	0:34:15
Kort	Per Södersten, Gustavsberg	17:39:00	18:23:25	0:44:25
Kort	Ann-Sofie Jemth, Thor	17:57:00	18:42:10	0:45:10
Kort	Stanley Holmer	17:35:00	18:23:20	0:48:20
Kort	Lars Nord, Södertälje	17:37:25	18:28:00	0:50:35
Kort	Bo Romson	17:49:00	18:42:25	0:53:25
Mellan	Erik Ersson	17:51:00	18:23:03	0:32:03
Mellan	Simon Karlsson Holmer	17:37:00	18:16:20	0:39:20
Mellan	Viktor Jemth, Thor	17:58:00	18:41:30	0:43:30
Mellan	Lena Gottfridsson, Norge	18:13:15	18:57:30	0:44:15
Mellan	Erika Duhlbo	18:01:30	18:48:10	0:46:40
Mellan	Sofie Karlsson Holmer	17:35:00	18:24:50	0:49:50
Mellan	Elisabeth Öström, Tyr	18:10:00	19:00:45	0:50:45
Mellan	Frida Pettersson, Älvdalen	18:26:00	19:16:50	0:50:50
Mellan	Martin Göthberg	17:48:00	18:39:00	0:51:00
Mellan	Per Jemth, Thor	17:56:30	18:50:50	0:54:20
Mellan	Krisztina Kernui	17:59:30	18:56:20	0:56:50
Mellan	Elin Pettersson, Älvdalen	18:29:30	19:27:40	0:58:10
Mellan	Olov Öström, Tyr	18:12:00	19:13:25	1:01:25
Mellan	Stefan Andersson	17:42:30	18:44:30	1:02:00
Mellan	Marie Rapp	17:33:00	18:39:36	1:06:36
Mellan	Tilde Broman	18:09:00	19:40:40	1:31:40
Mellan	Anastasiya Broman	18:09:00	19:40:40	1:31:40
Mellan	Mamma Broman	18:09:00	19:40:40	1:31:40
Mellan	Pappa Broman	18:09:00	19:40:40	1:31:40
Mellan	Lena Rask	17:57:00	19:30:28	1:33:28
Lång	Per Holm	17:57:00	18:47:10	0:50:10
Lång	Björn Kajs	18:05:00	19:07:40	1:02:40
Lång	Henrik Göthberg	17:48:00	19:00:55	1:12:55